
Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:57:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Börger [381745001] 04.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Dreiklang 880Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)1. P 7.50

Lascarado135Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.30

Caesar Ma-Te24Sina Pollmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)3. P 7.20

Carlo 34930Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.20

Fee L89Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.)5. P 7.10

Levitus P138Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.10

Donner 18976Edeltraud Janssen (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 7.00

Vayona 2240Bettina Gehrz (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. P 7.00

Buena 623Karen Korte (RuFV Rheiderland)9. P 6.90

Dream of Georgia79Natascha Benardos (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)9. P 6.90

Idalgo 9119Monika Engel (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 6.80

Sandmann B205Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)11. 6.80

Belina Ballerina20Wiebke Junker (RUFV Leer e.V.)13. 6.70

La petite Rouge130Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)13. 6.70

Luxor B153Nona Jil Heikens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)13. 6.70

Chicago Hope 236Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)16. 6.60

Danny Blue61Amelie Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)16. 6.60

Tokino231Sonja Hoekstra (TG Bad Zwischenahn)18. 6.50

Davico 267Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 6.40

Gloria 49699Melanie Fabian (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)19. 6.40

Contenance Mademoiselle49Sarah Fühner (RUFV Cappeln)21. 6.30

Rocky 1620192Lisa Bergfeld (RUFV Lorup e.V.)21. 6.30

Rosine L194Fenna Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)21. 6.30

Diabolo 56570Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)24. 6.20

Fine Boy 593Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen)24. 6.20

Dignitas73Barbara Schablewski (RUFV Boerger)26. 5.90

Rubinero Diamond195Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)27. 5.70

Cleopatra 28840Melina Skorwider (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)28. 5.60

2/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Gina 173196Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)1. P 7.70

Goliath 328102Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)2. P 7.50

Contenance Mademoiselle49Sarah Fühner (RUFV Cappeln)3. P 7.40

Kanto 4124Sophie Beigel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.30

Donner 18976Edeltraud Janssen (RG Heisfelde e.V.)5. P 7.20

Diabolo 56570Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)6. P 7.10

Luder 4150Sarah Jäger (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)7. P 7.00

Luxor B153Nona Jil Heikens (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. P 7.00

Hip Hop's Che Guevara114Annelie Klus (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. 6.90

Vayona 2240Bettina Gehrz (RG Heisfelde e.V.)9. 6.90

Samiro D200Leonie Böker (PSG Lähden e.V.)11. 6.80

Cushy-Jolie57Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 6.70

Lulu 108152Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)12. 6.70

Honey de Luxe116Lena Behrens (Jader RC e.V.)14. 6.50

Sammy Jo 25201Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.50

Charly Chan 334Ulrike Fisser (RuFV Rheiderland)16. 6.40

Barcley 2015Lara Kuiper (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)17. 6.20

Rocky 1620192Lisa Bergfeld (RUFV Lorup e.V.)18. 6.00

Rudollph196Marie-Sophie Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 5.50

2/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Gloria 49699Melanie Fabian (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)1. P 8.00

His little Son115Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)2. P 7.80

Dreiklang 880Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.70

Copa Cabana 1950Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.50

Levitus P138Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Ferdinand 30291Katrin Feldhaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.30

Danny Blue61Amelie Beeken (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)7. P 7.20
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Gwen 46108Katharina Hippen (RUFV Friesoythe)7. P 7.20

Amazing's Pride S7Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland)9. P 7.10

Coco Cream44Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)9. P 7.10

Fürstin Fiene95Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)9. P 7.10

Chicago Hope 236Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)12. 7.00

Fee L89Nele Koller (RUFV Lorup e.V.)12. 7.00

Marley 18159Jennifer Oltmanns (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)12. 7.00

Richtwert191Vanessa Kuiper (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 6.90

Safire198Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 6.90

Fine Boy 593Celina Ehlen (RFV Esterwegen)17. 6.80

Rubinero Diamond195Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)18. 6.70

Walesca 86302Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)18. 6.70

Jacky Kennedy123Maike Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 6.60

La petite Rouge130Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)20. 6.60

Sandmann B205Lara Maria Gerdes (RUFV Boerger)22. 6.50

Lascarado135Nicole Baron (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 6.40

Basira18Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)24. 6.30

Rosine L194Fenna Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 6.20

Hesselteichs A Golden Sunday113Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)26. 6.00

Magic Whisper155Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)26. 6.00

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L

His little Son115Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)1. P 7.40

Nea's Geniale167Marieke Reinders (RUFV Leer e.V.)2. P 7.20

Oliver Twist 22170Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)3. P 7.00

Copa Cabana 1950Linda Cordes (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 6.90

Caravaggio 829Anna Marie Krüssel (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 6.80

Ferdinand 30291Katrin Feldhaus (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 6.80

Amazing's Pride S7Carola Ostendörp (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 6.70

Dreiklang 880Nadine Schmidt (RUFV Boerger)7. P 6.70

Goliath 328102Anna Rena Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)9. P 6.60

Crystal Dance55Anna-Kristina Lübbers (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)10. P 6.50

Havanna Dream 2110Claudia Tameling (RUFV ST.Georg Altenoythe-Kampe)10. P 6.50

Luder 4150Sarah Jäger (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)10. P 6.50

Rudollph196Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. P 6.50

Caesar Ma-Te24Sina Pollmann (FRG Krummhörn e.V.)14. 6.40

Limbo 167142Rebecca Sonnemann (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)14. 6.40

Safire198Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 6.40

Basira18Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)17. 6.30

Levitus P138Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.30

Caspari 3331Sandra Ostendorf (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern)19. 6.20

Davico 267Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)19. 6.20

Licotus 2140Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 6.20

Magic Whisper155Sarah Bronn (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)19. 6.20

Rubinero Diamond195Andrea Walker (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)23. 6.10

Belina Ballerina20Wiebke Junker (RUFV Leer e.V.)24. 6.00

Callie K27Ann-Kathrin Dänekas (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)24. 6.00

Tokino231Sonja Hoekstra (TG Bad Zwischenahn)24. 6.00

Carlo 34930Finja Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)27. 5.80

Dream of Georgia79Natascha Benardos (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)27. 5.80

Dignitas73Barbara Schablewski (RUFV Boerger)29. 5.70

Acapulquito3Katrin Pegel (RUFV Aperberg e.V.)30. 5.20

4 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

San Fidelio 2203Silke Funk (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)1. P 7.80

Spitfire La Garette220Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.60

Oliver Twist 22170Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)3. P 7.50

Cushy-Jolie57Julia Dippel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 7.40

Diabolo 56570Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)5. P 7.30

La petite Rouge130Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.30
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Argentino 7712Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)7. P 7.20

Satchmo 80209Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland)7. P 7.20

Spirit 157219Andrea Robben (RUFV Boerger)9. 7.10

Templeton H229Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 7.10

Quality's best Boy181Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)11. 7.00

Surprise 216227Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)11. 7.00

Zada Grafin243Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. 7.00

Konny 21127Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)14. 6.90

Bellavue 221Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Sandro 471206Nadine Rolfes (RUFV Boerger)16. 6.60

Angel 2439Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)17. 6.50

Que Belle 6184Helmut Jasken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.50

Fürstin Fiene95Irina Löhner (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 6.10

Westend 27242Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)20. 6.00

Charming Dreamer K35Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)21. 5.00

Levita 25137Lea-Marie Lohse (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)21. 5.00

5 Springprüfung Kl. A**

Granby 2106Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 35.62

Abendstern 1101Luisa Bruns (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 36.34

Prinz Elvis179Swantje Willms (RV Südgeorgsfehn von 1995 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 37.08

Goldbursch D101Wiebke Rohe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 37.99

Spitfire La Garette220Wendy Benkemper (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 38.22

Columbo 5046Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 0.00 / 38.44

Surprise 216227Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)7. P 0.00 / 39.92

Bellavue 221Anna-Lena Schulte (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 40.23

Donna Marie 275Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 40.80

My yellow Girl163Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 40.87

Satchmo 80209Kim Meike Hartung (RuFV Rheiderland)11. 0.00 / 40.88

Westend 27242Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)12. 0.00 / 40.94

Sierra 85212Taja Kiesewetter (RV Spaden)13. 0.00 / 41.18

Cordes Daimond51Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 0.00 / 41.21

Sandro 471206Nadine Rolfes (RUFV Boerger)15. 0.00 / 42.61

Coco Chanell 2543Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)16. 0.00 / 42.80

Spirit 157219Andrea Robben (RUFV Boerger)17. 0.00 / 43.72

Konny 21127Mareike Koch (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)18. 4.00 / 40.14

Quality's best Boy181Tabea-Madlen Schwarz (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)19. 4.00 / 44.73

Barneby 3217Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)20. 8.00 / 39.48

Angel 2439Matthias Reil (Reit-, Fahr- u. Zuchtverein Apen e.)21. 8.00 / 41.59

Charming Dreamer K35Florine Götsch (PS Petersfehn e.V.)22. 8.00 / 42.97

Lu la Belle149Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)23. 8.00 / 44.00

Zada Grafin243Mareike Schmits (RUFV Lorup e.V.)24. 8.00 / 50.94

Levita 25137Lea-Marie Lohse (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)25. 28.75 / 55.41

6 Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Quinara K185Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)1. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 35.58

Granby 2106Maren Kramer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 35.93

Barneby 3217Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen)3. P *(7.30) 4.00 / 42.22

Lola Vita144Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)4. P *(7.40) 4.00 / 47.08

Clint M41Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Donna Marie 275Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)6. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Columbo 5046Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)7. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

My yellow Girl163Lena Wichmann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.)8. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Coco Chanell 2543Alexandra Rülander (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Diabolo 56570Ellen Voskuhl (RuFV Papenburg)10. (5.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Goldbursch D101Wiebke Rohe (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. (5.20) 0.00 / 0.00

7 Pony-Führzügel-WB

Jule282Karla Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)1. P 7.40

Pino271 Julie Lindemann (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.20
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Tommy314 Lisa Löwer (RUFV Boerger)3. P 7.00

Gaylord 337249Leni Greta Kurek (RUFV Lohne e.V.)4. P 6.80

Kleiner Adler266 Max Weinkauf (RFV Mesum e.V.)4. P 6.80

Knuti307Konstantin Funke (RUFV Boerger)4. P 6.80

8/1 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Evita 412286Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Donner300Deike Kok (RG Heisfelde e.V.)2. P 7.40

Paulus289Lara Hinzmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 7.10

Gismo250Tomke Jütting (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Juli255Jenny Jongebloed (RUFV Boerger)5. 6.60

Amy F301Carina Aper (RG Heisfelde e.V.)6. 6.40

8/2 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Zolano263Hanna Doornbos (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 8.00

Darino 4163Alina Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P 7.40

Pintura258Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.20

Nana Noir256Jona Brand (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.00

Gismo250Annika Jütting (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)5. 6.60

Juli255Kati Rolfes (RUFV Boerger)5. 6.60

Susi260Anna Westendorf (RUFV Boerger)5. 6.60

8/3 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Hope 62117Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.80

Kleiner Adler266Kaya Feelice Weinkauf (RFV Mesum e.V.)2. P 7.60

Jack 31122Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.40

Noel257Juli Walker (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.10

Dorie265Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.00

Theo308Stella Sophia Tolksdorf (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)5. 7.00

8/4 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Bally Bings14Anna-Lena Schmidt (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)1. P 7.50

Daisy309Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.30

Guylion251Lea-Sophie Pruin (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.10

Susi288 Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)4. P 7.00

Pück 2180Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)5. 6.90

Kleiner Onkel313Emely Budde-Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)6. 6.70

9 Pony-Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Guylion251Lea-Sophie Pruin (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 7.50

Pino271Maira Büter (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.30

Sunstar's Cleverthee285Emily Egbers (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Jerrymo253Pia Scholl (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)4. P 7.00

Nelly269Katharina Otremba (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 7.00

Amadeus 972283Mia Blumenhagen (RUFV Boerger)4. P 7.00

10 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Stainless Black259Elisa Graue (RUFV Bösel e.V.)1. P 7.20

Dencel310 Hanna Stammermann (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 7.00

Valetta284Hedi Meyer (RFV Esterwegen)3. P 6.80

Jelle252Marit Weber (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)4. P 6.50

Falstaff 5586Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)5. 6.00

Jelle252Rike Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)5. 6.00

11 Springreiter-WB

Khadisha298Maxime Bothe (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Evita 412286Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Pück 2180Imko Frerichs (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)3. P 7.40

Jack 31122Lennard Klene (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.30
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Zolano263Hanna Doornbos (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. P 7.20

Kleiner Adler266Kaya Feelice Weinkauf (RFV Mesum e.V.)6. 7.10

Orchid's Raimond290Esther Kuper (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. 7.00

Lou 94146Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 6.90

Pintura258Fenja Prahm (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)9. 6.70

Dencel310 Hanna Stammermann (RUFV Friesoythe)10. 6.60

Darino 4163Alina Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)11. 6.50

Hope 62117Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Dorie265Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 6.50

Kleiner Onkel313Emely Budde-Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)11. 6.50

12 Pony-Dressur-WB

Orlando R171Mathilde Schulze (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.20

Gina 173196Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)2. P 8.00

Hope 62117Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.70

Sammy Jo 25201Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Evita 412286Maja Kleine (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Khadisha298Maxime Bothe (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Donner248Nadine Rosema (RG Heisfelde e.V.)7. 7.10

Lou 94146Laureen Brand (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. 7.00

Templeton H229Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)9. 6.90

Stormy280Jona Tergast (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. 6.50

Daisy309Amy Krull (RUFV Boerger)10. 6.50

Hudson Bay 5118Sophie Plohmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)12. 6.20

Darino 4163Alina Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)13. 6.00

Nana Noir256Jona Brand (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 6.00

Cindy281Maren Ter Hazeborg (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)13. 6.00

Paulus289Lara Hinzmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 6.00

13 Dressur-WB

L'amour 106128Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)1. P 7.80

Falstaff 5586Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)2. P 7.30

Bella Donna von der Warpen303Eefke Feldmann (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)3. P 7.20

Pearly 18174Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 7.00

Joyvita254Laura Schepers (RUFV Boerger)5. 6.70

Stainless Black259Elisa Graue (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. 6.40

kathie 3273Stefanie Rother (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)6. 6.40

Gräfin 135105Jennifer Bernzen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.30

Pellegrine275Melvin Terdevci (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)9. 6.10

Blacky276Stina Leuchters (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. 6.00

Booster279Jule Kroon (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)10. 6.00

Lex 84287Maira Wester (RUFV Boerger)10. 6.00

14 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit

Licotus 2140Marie-Sophie Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 7.60

Cleopatra 28139Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

L'amour 106128Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)3. P 7.40

Batida de Coco 2819Lisann Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)4. P 7.30

Pearly 18174Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)4. P 7.30

Blacky276Stina Leuchters (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)6. P 7.20

Lovefever315Josephine Büchel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Klementine126Ann-Christin Jacobs (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.10

Templeton H229Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)8. P 7.10

Sunny 376226Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)10. 7.00

Balouna 2316Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.)10. 7.00

Close to me 342Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.90

Esmiralda 2284Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.90

Sportsmann 6221Nicole Nordmann (RUFV Holle-Wuesting e.V.1925)12. 6.90

Landino 69134Maraike Frieling (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 6.80

Madison's Juoie154Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)15. 6.80
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Stand: 07.11.2017 / 12:57:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Börger [381745001] 04.11.2017 - 05.11.2017

Achat277Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)17. 6.00

Cindy281Maren Ter Hazeborg (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)17. 6.00

Ferara299Johanna Bruns (PSG Lähden e.V.)19. 5.50

Vindalgo Suprime272Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)20. 5.40

Cafe au Lait D.R.25Simone Krull (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)21. 5.00

Gina 173196Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)22. 4.80

15 Standard-Spring-WB

Batida de Coco 2819Lisann Dirksen (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 36.11

Esmiralda 2284Victoria Keuter (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 39.56

Sunny 376226Anna Benten (PSG Lähden e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.52

Cindy281Maren Ter Hazeborg (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 42.45

Blacky276Stina Leuchters (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 42.76

Close to me 342Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 42.93

Madison's Juoie154Annika Jansen (RUFV Lorup e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 43.73

Sandro 471206Nadine Rolfes (RUFV Boerger)8. P 0.00 / 47.96

Balouna 2316Dominika Jarczewska (PSG Lähden e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 48.57

Cleopatra 28139Kevin Rothenburg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 0.00 / 48.61

Pearly 18174Marieke Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)11. 4.00 / 37.06

Lovefever315Josephine Büchel (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 4.00 / 46.48

Grace 451103Deike Hirsemann (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)13. 4.00 / 51.56

Templeton H229Doreen Friese (RUFV Friesoythe)14. 4.75 / 55.85

Cafe au Lait D.R.25Simone Krull (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)15. 5.25 / 57.90

Vindalgo Suprime272Imke Körte (RFV Overledingerland Ihrhove e.V.)16. 8.00 / 45.15

L'amour 106128Marije Twellaar (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)17. 8.00 / 45.54

Booster279Jule Kroon (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)18. 8.00 / 49.65

Landino 69134Maraike Frieling (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 13.75 / 59.60

Achat277Maira Schilling (PF Logaerfeld e.V.)20. 20.00 / 45.58

17 Oldie-Standard-Spring-WB

Lord Peri274Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen)1. P 0.00 / 37.39

Farawell306Wilfried Habers (RGS Rhauderfehn e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 41.61

Fernando311 Andreas Penniggers (RFV Sögel e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 41.68

Bruni305Hans Brinkmann (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 41.86

Edeniro293Ludger Trecksler (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 0.00 / 42.54

Columbus296Jürger Gerdes (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. 4.00 / 33.85

Conmyt48Ulrike Litwin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)7. 4.50 / 54.62
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